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1 KpyTtukos
2 WuvnbwryT
3 Xatbinos

dbamunusa

4 lllapadyTamHoBa

5 M'mnbmyTamMHOB

6 landynnuHa
7 Wuxanees

8 LlaiixyTanHosa

9 YTOuYKMHa
10 AdaHacbeBa
11 Wakuposa
12 KaxkpgaH
13 lMepenbiruH
14 llinnbHUKoBa
15 KypHocos
16 [3t06eHKo
17 CemaruHa

18 N'MmnbmetgnHoBa

19 Cumakosa
20 Tpynn
21 OBcAHHUKOBA

OMunb
UpuHa
PycnaH
3apuHa
Apenb
Kamunna
Erop
YnbAHa
Amanusa
Puta
Ciombenb
Mapk
Martsen
AHa
PomaH
Bapsapa
Peruna
AcmunHa
BukTopusa
Jdapbsa
Kamwunna

Uma

OTyectBO

Onerosuy
UropesHa
Padukosuy
MnbHapoBHa
Anbdpenosuy
ApenesHa
CepreeBuy
KupunnosHa
AHppeeBHa
MuxalinoBHa
PyctemoBHa
AnekcaHapoBuy
JeHncosny
bopucoBHa
Omutpuesuny
ne6boBHa
EBreHbeBHa
KamunesHa
AHppeeBHa
JleoHMpoOBHa
BnapucnaBoBHa
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17.12.2007
29.08.2006
17.06.2009
04.07.2009
02.06.2009
20.05.2008
02.05.2008
12.11.2008
01.12.2006
03.07.2007
16.07.2007
11.08.2007
05.11.2007
20.10.2006
27.05.2007
13.08.2007
07.06.2006
16.03.2006
17.10.2006
05.03.2005
20.11.2004
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17 yyacTHuK
13 yyacTtHuUK
7 y4acCTHUK
15 npusep
7 Y4aCTHUK
12 y4acTHUK
9 yyacTHuUK
12 yyacTtHuK
16 y4yacTHUK
13 yyacTHuUK
18 y4yacTHUK
17 yyacTtHuK
20 yyacTHuUK
19 yyacTtHuUK
15 y4acTtHuUK
19 yyacTtHuK
13 yyacTtHuK
16 y4yacTtHuK
7 y4aCTHUK
28 yyacCTHUK
39 npusep

Crartyc

Yyutenb

AHuncumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosna U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHncumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.



22 JlbicoBa

23 MnbmeTamHoOBa
24 KoBaneHko
25 PyBMHCKan

26 ArnasueBa

27 3abonoTHUKOBa
28 Nvran

29 Cvran

30 TecneHko

31 AHTMNOBa

32 lNMomenos

33 HukoHoBa

34 MaHaxuHa

35 BbuKywwesa

36 AcaseeBa

37 Xabupos

38 MuHukaes

39 Kynukos

40 A4YKMHa3M

41 CaBuuKuit

42 TMHMATYNNUHA
43 KasaHoBa

44 Tanvesa

45 llnaHep

46 OHucTpaH

47 Temnakosa
48 JlaBpeHTbeBa
49 BadmHa

50 LWanxytgmHoBa
51 3akuposa

52 3uraHrapaesa

KceHus
Alicany
AHacTacus
dnunHa
AnuHa
ApuHa
AHXXenuka
benna
EBa
AnekcaHapa
Martsen
AHHa
JlaHa
Camupa
NevicaH
Alipat
Kupunn
JdeHuc
Bnagucnas
Bnagumup
Camnpa
ApuHa
AHXenuHa
Oner
Banepusa
Banepusa
Taucua
KapuHa
Cydus
Tamunsa
Amupa

BauyecnaBoBHa
KamunesHa
MaKcumoBHa
OneroBHa
PywaHoBHa
MaKkcumoBHa
BagumosHa
lNaBnoBHa
PomaHoBHa
BauecnasoBHa
Bnagumuposuy
EsreHbeBHa
OnerosHa
LlamunesHa
UcKaHa3poBHa
Kamunesny
CraHucnasoBuy
Omutpuesuny
Bagumosuy
Masnosuy
PamunesHa
UropesHa
AHacoBHa
PomaHoBuY
UropesHa
AHApeeBHa
AHTOHOBHa
PaBuneBHa
AxaToBHa
baxTuaposHa
BappoBHa
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30.07.2004
08.12.2003
19.09.2004
22.08.2003
26.12.2002
13.05.2006
25.10.2006
01.06.2007
09.06.2008
15.01.2007
02.01.2009
04.08.2009
01.02.2009
19.07.2009
18.11.2009
30.01.2009
23.07.2009
03.10.2007
25.02.2009
06.06.2009
17.10.2005
21.11.2005
09.01.2010
17.09.2009
25.08.2006
31.12.2005
16.04.2006
12.06.2005
17.06.2005
10.03.2006
21.06.2007
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34 npusep
35 npusep

AHucumona U.H.
AHncumosa U.H.

43 nobeautes AHucumosa U.H.

38 y4yacTHUK
30 y4yacCTHUK

AHucumosa U.H.
AHuncumosa WU.H.

18 nobeautes AHucumosa U.H.

13 yyacTHuK

AHucumosa U.H.

24 nobeputesr AHucumosa U.H.

13 yyacTHUK
17 yyacTHUK

3 y4acCTHUK
14 yyacTHUK
14 yyacTHUK

9 y4yacCTHUK
14 yyacTHUK

8 y4yacCTHUK
12 y4yacTHUK
18 yyacTHuK

8 y4yacTHuUK
11 yyacTtHuUK
19 yyacTtHuUK
18 yyacTHuK
13 yyacTHuK
10 yyacTHuUK
13 yyacTHuUK

AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumoBa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumoBa U.H.

39 nobeautes AHucumosna W.H.

31 npusep
20 y4yacTHMK
18 yyacTHuK
13 yyacTtHuK
23 npusep

AHncnmosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumosa U.H.
AHucumoBsa U.H.
AHucumoBa U.H.




53 Taruposa Manuka PawunpoBHa K 05.12.2007 7 7 23 npusep  AnHucumosa U.H.
54 Cenexos MnatoH Anekceesuy M 06.11.2009 5 5 19 nobegutes AHucumosa U.H.
55 Hanwryt Coodba JleoHnpoBHa K 28.03.2008 6 6 13 yyactHuk AHucumosa U.H.
56 Poro*KHuKoBa Anuca dpyapaoBHa bt 13.08.2009 5 5 9 yyactHuk AHucumosa U.H.
57 ®eitruHa Codus lpuropbeBHa K 13.01.2009 5 5 5 yvyactHuk AHucumosa U.H.

j
Oupexkrop MBOY "Llikona Ne 12" d?//lf P.10. KosnosckKas




